
The Most Extensive Range
of Fibre Optic Laryngoscope 
Blades with FibreClip™ 
Replaceable Light Guide

Widest choice of Macintosh and Miller Blades and the 
unique Oxyport paediatric blades

Incomparable cold, bright light - 2800 LUX  

Simple, trouble-free use. No screws, no lost parts 

Autoclavable FibreClip™ light guide, tested to 

withstand over 500 cycles

Stainless steel parts guaranteed for 5 years

Conforms to ISO 7376:2009
Approvals: ISO 9001:2008, ISO 13485:2003
FDA registered manufacturer 



Truphatek International Ltd.
POB 8051 Netanya 42504, Israel
Tel: 972-9-8851155, Fax: 972-9-8851212, 
helpdsk@truphatek.com

Distributed by

From Truphatek®’s Warranty Statement:

All Truphatek® products are unconditionally guaranteed to be of good 
quality and free from manufacturing defects in material and 
workmanship for a period of 5 years from date of manufacture.  
Replacement product will be provided without charge for any 
Truphatek® product not meeting this warranty.

FibreClip™ replaceable fibre-optic light guides are guaranteed to 
perform for a period of 18 months from date of manufacture”  

Full text of Truphatek®’s warranty can be viewed at our website 
www.truphatek.com or by request from Customer Service Desk at 
helpdsk@truphatek.com

Green Spec2® is a patented product. Green SpeX™, Green Spec2® and 
Tru-LED™ are trademarks of Truphatek® and should not be used without 
prior written permission from Truphatek International Ltd.
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Technical Specifications

Size Use Overall
Length (mm)

Distal
Width (mm)

Order 
No.

Mac0

Mac1

Mac2

Mac3

Mac4

Mac5

Neo-natal

Neo-natal

Infant

Adult

Adult

Adult

77

90

100

130

155

172

9

9

12

15

15

15

4230

4231

4232

4233

4234

4235

Size Use Overall
Length (mm)

Distal
Width (mm)

Order 
No.

Miller00

Miller0

Miller1

Miller2

Miller3

Miller4

Neo-natal

Neo-natal

Infant

Child

Adult

Adult

64

75

102

155

195

205

11.5

11.5

11.5

14

14

14

4249

4250

4251

4252

4253

4254

Size Use Overall
Length 
(mm)

Distal
Width 
(mm)

Order 

No.

OxyMiller00

OxyMiller0

76

87

11.5

11.5

4240

4241

Neo-natal

Neo-natal
Size Finish Code

Medium 

Mini

4211X

4212X

Batteries

Stubby

Knurled

Knurled

Knurled 4213X

C

AA

AA

GreenSpeX™ Handles

* Additional combinations available upon request

Green SpeX™ 

Handle

GreenSpec 2™ Blades with 

FibreClip™ bundle

Order 

No.

Medium size

Medium size

Medium size

Medium size

4261/X

4262/X

4263/X

Mac 1,2 & 3 

Mac 1,2,3 & 4

Mac 2,3 & 4

Miller 00,1, 2 & 3

Sets Include*

4260/X

Blades

Size Use Overall
Length 
(mm)

Order No. Pack of 2
FibreClipTM Light
Guides

Mac0

Mac1

Mac2

Mac3

Mac4

Mac5

Miller00

Miller0

Miller1

Miller2

Miller3

Miller4

423002

423102

423202

423302

423402

423502

424902

425002

425102

425202

425302

425402

Neo-natal

Neo-natal

Infant

Adult

Adult

Adult

Neo-natal

Neo-natal

Infant

Child

Adult

Adult

55

55

67

91

117

117

37

43

71

106

147

157

FibreClipTM Light Guide

Bulbs Order No. Box of 6

Xenon 2.5V 0.7A

4.8 O.D. M3.5x0.35
512501FO/6

Green SpeX™

Handle

Ordering No.
4220 E,A,B
or U/J* 

4221 E,A,B
or U/J* 

Product
Tru-LED™
Adult 
Handle set

Tru-LED™
Infant
Handle set

Description 
Tru-LED™ 32 mm  
diameter ergonomical 
handle with rechargeable
battery cartridge and
power supply in clear
plastic case
Tru-LED™ 28 mm  
diameter ergonomical 
handle with rechargeable
battery cartridge and
power supply in clear
plastic case

Sets Include

Tru-LED™

Handle

Adult Size

Adult Size

Adult Size

Adult Size

Infant size

GreenSpec2™

Blades with

FibreClip™ bundle

Mac 1,2 & 3

Mac 1,2,3 & 4

Mac 2,3 & 4

Miller 00,1,2 & 3

Miller Oxy 00,0 & 1

Order No.

4260/TL- E,A,B,U

4261/TL- E,A,B,U

4262/TL- E,A,B,U

4263/TL- E,A,B,U

4265/TI - E,A,B,U

* Legend: E = EU plug, A = Australian plug
 B = British plug, U/J = USA/Japanese plug

www.truphatek.com


