

The Most Extensive Range of Fibre Optic Laryngoscope Blades with FibreClip™ Replaceable Light Guide





Technical Specifications



Blades	Blades				
Size	izo IIco IIIco II		Distal Width (mm)	Order No.	
Mac0	Neo-natal	77	9	4230	
Mac1	Neo-natal	90	9	4231	
Mac2	Infant	100	12	4232	
Mac3	Adult	130	15	4233	
Mac4	Adult	155	15	4234	
Mac5	Adult	172	15	4235	



Size	Use	Overall Length (mm)	Distal Width (mm)	Order No.
Miller00	Neo-natal	64	11.5	4249
Miller0	Neo-natal	75	11.5	4250
Miller1	Infant	102	11.5	4251
Miller2	Child	155	14	4252
Miller3	Adult	195	14	4253
Miller4	Adult	205	14	4254



Size	Use	Overall Length (mm)	Distal Width (mm)	Order No.
OxyMiller00	Neo-natal	76	11.5	4240
OxyMiller0	Neo-natal	87	11.5	4241



sets include.		
Green SpeX™	GreenSpec 2™ Blades with	Order
Handle	FibreClip™ bundle	No.
Medium size	Mac 1,2 & 3	4260/X
Medium size	Mac 1,2,3 & 4	4261/X
Medium size	Mac 2,3 & 4	4262/X
Medium size	Miller 00,1, 2 & 3	4263/X

^{*} Additional combinations available upon request



FibreClip™ Light Guide				
Size	Use	Overall Length (mm)	Order No. Pack of 2 FibreClip™ Light Guides	
Mac0	Neo-natal	55	423002	
Mac1	Neo-natal	55	423102	
Mac2	Infant	67	423202	
Mac3	Adult	91	423302	
Mac4	Adult	117	423402	
Mac5	Adult	117	423502	
Miller00	Neo-natal	37	424902	
Miller0	Neo-natal	43	425002	
Miller1	Infant	71	425102	
Miller2	Child	106	425202	
Miller3	Adult	147	425302	
Miller4	Adult	157	425402	

Distributed	by
-------------	----



	Product	Description		Ordering No.	
	Tru-LED™	Tru-LED™ 32 mm		4220 E,A,B	
	Adult	diameter ergonomical		or U/J*	
	Handle set	handle with rechargea	ble		
		battery cartridge and			
		power supply in clear			
		plastic case			
	Tru-LED™	Tru-LED™ 28 mm		4221 E,A,B	
	Infant	diameter ergonomical		or U/J*	
	Handle set	handle with rechargea	ble		
		battery cartridge and			
		power supply in clear			
		plastic case			
	Sets Include				
	Tru-LED™	GreenSpec2™	Ord	er No.	
i	Handle	Blades with			
=		FibreClip™ bundle			
	Adult Size	Mac 1,2 & 3 426		0/TL- E,A,B,U	
ı	Adult Size	Mac 1,2,3 & 4 426		1/TL- E,A,B,U	
	Adult Size	Mac 2,3 & 4 426		2/TL- E,A,B,U	
	Adult Size	Miller 00,1,2 & 3	426	3/TL- E,A,B,U	
	Infant size	Miller Oxy 00,0 & 1	426	65/TI - E,A,B,U	

^{*} Legend: E = EU plug, A = Australian plug
B = British plug, U/J = USA/Japanese plug



GreenSpeX™ Handles					
Size	Finish	Batteries	Code		
Medium	Knurled	С	4211X		
Mini	Knurled	AA	4212X		
Stubby	Knurled	AA	4213X		

н		
Э.	и	
ь		
ы.		

Bulbs	Order No. Box of 6	
Green SpeX™	Xenon 2.5V 0.7A	512501FO/6
Handle	4.8 O.D. M3.5x0.35	31230110/0

From Truphatek®'s Warranty Statement:

All Truphatek® products are unconditionally guaranteed to be of good quality and free from manufacturing defects in material and workmanship for a period of 5 years from date of manufacture. Replacement product will be provided without charge for any Truphatek® product not meeting this warranty.

FibreClip™ replaceable fibre-optic light guides are guaranteed to perform for a period of 18 months from date of manufacture"

Full text of Truphatek[®]'s warranty can be viewed at our website www.truphatek.com or by request from Customer Service Desk at helpdsk@truphatek.com

Green Spec2[®] is a patented product. Green SpeX[™], Green Spec2[®] and Tru-LED[™] are trademarks of Truphatek[®] and should not be used without prior written permission from Truphatek International Ltd.



Truphatek International Ltd.

POB 8051 Netanya 42504, Israel Tel: 972-9-8851155, Fax: 972-9-8851212, helpdsk@truphatek.com